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Mistrzostwa Polski Mtodziczek i Mtodzikdw do 15 lat

Bitgoraj, 20 -23.10.2016

Klasyfiakcja zawodniczek wg punktacji sinclair'a:

WOLK Wiktoria
SZYMANEK Monika
RUTKOWSKA Paulina
SREDZINSKA Oliwia
RUTKOWSKA Milena
CHOMIUK Agnieszka
POWROZNIK Patrycja
KONIEC Martyna

RAK Agnieszka
GRZEGORZEWSKA Sylwia

2001
2002
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

MGLKS Tarpan Mrocza
AKS Biatogard

CLKS Mazovia Ciechanow
LKS Horyzont Metno
CLKS Mazovia Ciechanow
MULKS Zirve Terespol
GULKS Niemce

MGLKS Tarpan Mrocza
LKS Znicz Bitgoraj

LKS Polwica Wierzbno

57,0
52,5
57,1
68,8
62,0
55,1
52,8
69,9
68,4
52,1

70
61
66
74
65
57
58
67
68
54

80
79
81
83
80
70
64
80
75
61

150
140
147
157
145
127
122
147
143
115

213,91
212,80
209,35
197,35
194,78
185,81
184,59
183,06
180,39
175,89



